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Description

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:4 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:13 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA



200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:7 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200801170000
24640

01/17/2008
04:12:01

MARTIN
ARCIE V

Grantor DEEDS CALERA CITY
OF

3 42 Lot#:14 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:42
Sub:STORRS
AND
FLETCHERS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
CALERA


